
DATE EVENT/NOTES POINTSCORE CLUB CHAMP
Saturday, 6 September 2025 1
Saturday, 13 September 2025 2
Saturday, 20 September 2025 3
Saturday, 27 September 2025 4 1
Saturday, 4 October 2025 HOLIDAY - East Coast Regatta Queens Lake
Saturday, 11 October 2025 5
Saturday, 18 October 2025 Lorraine York Handicap & Try MGs @ 11am HCP 1
Saturday, 25 October 2025 6 2
Saturday, 1 November 2025 7
Saturday, 8 November 2025 8
Saturday, 15 November 2025 Lorraine York Handicap & Try MGs @ 11am HCP 2
Saturday, 22 November 2025 9 3
Saturday, 29 November 2025 NSW Skiff States @ St George St GEORGE
Saturday, 6 December 2025 10
Saturday, 13 December 2025 L&B Shield R1 11 4
Saturday, 20 December 2025 L&B Shield Repecharge 1 12
Saturday, 27 December 2025 CHRISTMAS
Janury 5-7, 2026 MG14 Nationals - Lake Cootharaba, QLD
Saturday, 17 January 2026 L&B Shield R2 13
Saturday, 24 January 2026 AUS Day / L&B Shield Repecharge 2 14 & 15
Saturday, 31 January 2026 L&B Sheld R3 16 5
Saturday, 7 February 2026 L&B Shield R4 17
Saturday, 14 February 2026 Ron Mills Marathon Trophy 18
Saturday, 21 February 2026 Botany Bay Championship
Saturday, 28 February 2026 L&B Shield R5 19 6
Saturday, 7 March 2026 MG14 State Championship - Cronulla
Saturday, 14 March 2026 20 & 21
Saturday, 21 March 2026 Skiff Swap Day
Saturday, 28 March 2026 22 7
Sunday, 5 April 2026 EASTER
Saturday, 25 April 2026 ANZAC Day / Lorraine York Hancicap HCP 3
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